2024 FiiSPORT Kﬂrﬂﬁz SERIES >

Round 3 : Ipswich - Qld : 1 & 2 June OHVALE
| AUSTRALIA SERIES | ‘C,@: ﬁ et
Nl A7ZA OHVALE NOVICE / PRO (MOTUL
. 01/06/24 Free Practice 2 Started at: 10:23:04
Event: P05 Laps: 10 Min
e D oM 192C PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posed ot 10:38
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 31 Matt WATKINS (VIC) / Windows By Design PRO Ohvale GP-2190  56.529 4of 8
2 08 Adam BANNER (VIC)/ Highside / Oneself/BM  PRO  Ohvale GP-2190  56.969 7of 9 440 440
Motorcycles
3 3 Cameron DUNKER (NSW) / Livson Racing PRO  Ohvale GP-2 190 57185 8of 9 656 216
4 28 Nicholas ANGELOPOULOS (VIC) / Ohvale / PRO Ohvale GP-2190  57.261 7of 7 732 076
Roniak
5 23 Oliver WATKINS (VIC) / Mum & Dad PRO Ohvale GP-2190 57463 8of 8 934 202
6 88 Dean OUGHTRED (VIC)/ Dynoverks / ESG/ PRO Ohvale GP-2190  58.016  7of 8 1.487 553
SignPRO / TT Motorcycles
7 25 Alessandro FOGLI (VIC) / Alex Fast Lane Pty Ltd PRO  Ohvale GP-2 190 58261 6of 7 1.732 245
8 26 BuzzKIELY (VIC)/ Know How Carpentry PRO  Ohvale GP-2 190 58274 40f 6 1.745 013
9 22 Chris ANGELOPOULOS (VIC) / Roniak PRO Ohvale GP-2190 1:00.104 2of 4  3.575 1.830
10 41 Wayne HEPBURN (VIC) / Evolution Sports PRO Ohvale GP-2190 1:00.914 40of 9 4385 810
Group

11 32 Jai RUSSO (NSW) / Russo Performance / Fsport PRO  Ohvale GP-2190 1:01.353 20of 4  4.824 439
/ Ricondi / Race & Road / AGV Helmets
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Chief Timekeeper - Scotthaing Clerk of Course.: Bréndan Ferrari ()
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